ADDITIONAL SELECTION AVAILABLE ON KELE.COM
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
8
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

Models with internal switches have same contact ratings
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MN6105A1011 Non-spring return, 44 in-lb (5 Nm), two-position/tri-state control
MN6105A1201 Non-spring return, 44 in-lb (5 Nm), two-position/tri-state, aux switches
MN7505A2001 Non-spring return, 44 in-lb (5 Nm), proportional/two-pos/tri-state control
MN7505A2209 Non-spring return, 44 in-lb (5 Nm), proportional/two-pos/tri-state, aux sw.
MN6110A1003 Non-spring return, 88 in-lb (10 Nm), two-position and tri-state control
MN6110A1201 Non-spring return, 88 in-lb (10 Nm), two-position/tri-state, aux switches
MN7510A2001 Non-spring return, 88 in-lb (10 Nm), proportional/two-pos/tri-state control
MN7510A2209 Non-spring return, 88 in-lb (10 Nm), proportional/two-pos/tri-state control, aux sw.
MN6120A1002 Non-spring return, 175 in-lb (10 Nm), two-position and tri-state control
MN6120A1200 Non-spring return, 175 in-lb (20 Nm), two-position/tri-state control, aux switches
MN7220A2007 Non-spring return, 175 in-lb (20 Nm), proportional
MN7220A2205 Non-spring return, 175 in-lb (20 Nm), proportional/aux sw.
MN6134A1003 Non-spring return, 300 in-lb (34 Nm), two-position and tri-state control
MN7234A2008 Non-spring return, 300 in-lb (34 Nm), proportional control
 ACCESSORIES
32004254-003 Replacement shaft coupler for KA-301, MNxx34
50001194-001 Universal surface mount bracket with crank arm and 1/2" shaft